
Verein

Kreitmeyr, Jakob 1964 Tegernbach 89,9 88,5 178,4

Gärtner, Anton Armin Sportschützen Peutenhausen 78,3 92,2 170,5

Siegert, Konstantin Hermann Einigkeit Steingriff 84,2 72,8 157

Fischer, Karin 1964 Tegernbach 76,0 73,6 149,6

Stängl, Paul 1964 Tegernbach 75,3 69,4 144,7

Wenk, Sandrine Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell 79,7 62,9 142,6

Wenk, Celine Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell 78,5 61,7 140,2

Hopfenmüller, Anton Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 71,5 66,8 138,3

Glöckl, Ludwig Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 73,7 64,5 138,2

Zerhoch, Jakob Einigkeit Steingriff 66,3 69,4 135,7

Baumann, Elias Einigkeit Steingriff 74,1 53,6 127,7

Tyroller, Lorenz Sportschützen Peutenhausen 65,9 58,8 124,7

Schneider, Xaver Sportschützen Peutenhausen 56,1 68,1 124,2

Felsl, Johannes 1964 Tegernbach 58,5 53,1 111,6

Slamka, Diana Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell 66,7 40,0 106,7

Ziegler, Maximilian Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 51,5 48,4 99,9

Schweiger, Maximilian Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 48,4 46,4 94,8

Kapica, Heidi Einigkeit Steingriff 47,1 45,7 92,8

Wenger, Lorenz Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 52,0 40,7 92,7

Baumann, Laurin Einigkeit Steingriff 62,5 28,6 91,1

Kreuzer, Leon Einigkeit Steingriff 35,8 30,5 66,3

Hörl, Johanna Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell 34,4 30,2 64,6

Müller, Dana Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 33,3 24,6 57,9

Felsl, Tobias 1964 Tegernbach 31,4 21,2 52,6

Reisner, Magdalena Einigkeit Steingriff 28,7 18,0 46,7

Kreitmeyr, Jakob 178,4

Fischer, Karin 149,6

Stängl, Paul 144,7

Gärtner, Anton Armin 170,5

Tyroller, Lorenz 124,7

Schneider, Xaver 124,2

Wenk, Sandrine 142,6

Wenk, Celine 140,2

Hörl, Johanna 64,6

Baumann, Elias 127,7

Kapica, Heidi 92,8

Baumann, Laurin 91,1
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Gaumeisterschaft 2026
Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

Lichtgewehr Auflage Schüler III m 11.12.24 - 11.12.27

Gaumeisterschaft 2026
Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Lichtgewehr Auflage Schüler III m 11.12.24

1964 Tegernbach 1

Ergebnis

472,7

Rang Mannschaft

Sportschützen Peutenhausen 1

Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell 1

Einigkeit Steingriff 2

1
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3

4

419,4

347,4

311,6



Hopfenmüller, Anton 138,3

Schweiger, Maximilian 94,8

Müller, Dana 57,9

Siegert, Konstantin Hermann 157

Kreuzer, Leon 66,3

Reisner, Magdalena 46,7

291Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 1

Einigkeit Steingriff 1 270

5

6


